HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50 m
Klasse: Herren |l

Austragungsort: GroRRenlider

Platz

0 N O O B~ WODN -

©

N U §
a A WO N -~ O

kErg.

Datum: 12.04.2025

Name

Vogelbacher, Daniela
Vogelbacher, Christoph
Schmitt, Marco
Otterbein, Matthias
Schneider, Madeline
Schneider, Marius
Gessner, Stephan
Schmitt, Florian
Schmitt, Christoph
Schulter, Wolfgang
Schenk, Glnter
Drescher, Thomas
Faust, Ralph

Happ, Detlef
Ruppel, Berthold
Vogel, Wolfgang

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Verein

1848 e.V. GroRenluder
1848 e.V. GroRenlider
1848 e.V. GrolRenluder
1848 e.V. GroRenlider
1848 e.V. GroRenluder
1848 e.V. GroRenlider
1848 e.V. GrolRenluder
1848 e.V. GroRenlider
1848 e.V. GroRenluder

Fulda 1572 e.V.

1848 e.V. GroRenluder
Fulda 1572 e.V.

1848 e.V. GroRenluder
1905 e.V. Neuhof
1905 e.V. Neuhof
1905 e.V. Neuhof

4.20.10

Ringe

564
560
554
535
523
515
515
501
482

476
462
449
436
410
382



HESSISCHER SCHUTZENVERBAND E.V.

Schiitzenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhon

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50 m
Klasse: Herren |l

Austragungsort: Grolenlider
Datum: 12.04.2025 42010

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Platz  Verein Gesamt
Name Ringe
1 1848 e.V. Grolienlider 1678
Marco Schmitt 554
Christoph Vogelbacher 560
Daniela Vogelbacher 564
2 1848 e.V. GroRenllder 1551
Stephan Gessner 515
Matthias Otterbein 535
Florian Schmitt 501
3 1848 e.V. GroRenluder 1520
Christoph Schmitt 482
Madeline Schneider 523

Marius Schneider 515



