HESSISCHER SCHÜTZENVERBAND E.V.





Schützenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhön

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50 m

Klasse: Herren I
Austragungsort: Großenlüder

Datum: 12.04.2025

Ergebnisliste Einzel

4.20.10

Platz	Name	Verein	Ringe
1	Vogelbacher, Daniela	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	564
2	Vogelbacher, Christoph	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	560
3	Schmitt, Marco	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	554
4	Otterbein, Matthias	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	535
5	Schneider, Madeline	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	523
6	Schneider, Marius	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	515
7	Gessner, Stephan	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	515
8	Schmitt, Florian	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	501
9	Schmitt, Christoph	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	482
10	Schulter, Wolfgang	Fulda 1572 e.V.	476
11	Schenk, Günter	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	462
12	Drescher, Thomas	Fulda 1572 e.V.	449
13	Faust, Ralph	1848 e.V. Großenlüder	436
14	Happ, Detlef	1905 e.V. Neuhof	410
15	Ruppel, Berthold	1905 e.V. Neuhof	382
kErg.	Vogel, Wolfgang	1905 e.V. Neuhof	0

HESSISCHER SCHÜTZENVERBAND E.V.





Schützenbezirk 27 Fulda / Rhön

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Disziplin: Laufende Scheibe 50 m

Klasse: Herren I
Austragungsort: Großenlüder

Datum: 12.04.2025

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

4.20.10

Platz	Verein		Gesamt
	Name	Ringe	
1	1848 e.V. Großenlüder		1678
	Marco Schmitt	554	
	Christoph Vogelbacher	560	
	Daniela Vogelbacher	564	
2	1848 e.V. Großenlüder		1551
	Stephan Gessner	515	
	Matthias Otterbein	535	
	Florian Schmitt	501	
3	1848 e.V. Großenlüder		1520
	Christoph Schmitt	482	
	Madeline Schneider	523	
	Marius Schneider	515	